
1° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,4 S 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 3 2 5 71

2° CHIMINI ROBERTO 9 S 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 73

3° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,9 S 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 73

4° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 19,1 S 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 74

5° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 10,9 S 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 75

6° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,6 S 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 75

7° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 14,4 S L 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 76

8° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,2 S 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 76

9° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 3 5 76

10° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 19,7 S 5 3 4 3 5 2 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 80

11° FRANZOSI PIETRO 9,3 S 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 82

12° FORLANI GIOVANNI 10,2 S 7 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 83

13° AMIRA REMIGIO 26,7 S 6 3 5 2 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 7 4 3 5 85

14° FRANZONI LORIS 19,4 S 7 4 4 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 3 6 87

15° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 18,6 S 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 3 6 89

16° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 25 S 8 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 5 7 5 3 6 95

17° BONOMINI FRANCO 4,9 S 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 69 o

18° CANNAZZA PINO 14,4 S 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 3 6 78 o

19° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 15,3 S 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 84 o

20° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 15,4 S 7 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 6 4 6 84 o

21° SCHENA GIANBATTISTA 14,9 S 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 6 85 o

22° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 26,3 S L 7 4 6 3 4 3 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 86 o

23° Rehberg-Kleffmann Hella 18,1 S L 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 7 91 o

24° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 16,2 S 8 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 6 76 oo

25° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 11,9 S 7 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 77 oo

26° GNUTTI GIACOMO 20,8 S 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 85 oo

27° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 9,5 S 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 67 >oo

28° BALESTRA CLAUDIO 21,1 S 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 2 6 76 >oo

29° Kleffmann Roland 22,2 S 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 5 3 7 3 6 7 5 7 81 >oo

30° SBRISSA PAOLO 32 S 8 5 5 6 3 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 4 7 83 >oo

31° SIMONINI ALESSIO 11,3 S 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 64 >oo

32° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 17 S L 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 5 67 >oo

33° COSCIANI CUNICO LUIGI 9,6 S 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 61 >oo

34° CANDLER PETER 28,3 S 6 4 3 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 3 5 58 >oo

35° MACCARINELLI PATRIZIA 51 S L 7 8 3 6 6 5 7 6 8 3 59 >oo

36° GIORI ANGELO 29,9 S 6 7 6 4 8 7 5 6 7 7 63 >oo

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

Legenda: o = manca una buca oo = mancano due buche >oo = mancano più di due buche

ECLETTICA - SCORE D'ORO 1/1 - 1/12 lunedì 29 gennaio 2024 10.09.21
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1° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 14,4 S L 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 76

2° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 19,1 L 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 84

3° RUFFO ELEONORA 21,8 J L 7 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 84 o

4° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 26,3 S L 7 4 6 3 4 3 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 86 o

5° Rehberg-Kleffmann Hella 18,1 S L 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 7 91 o

6° CARLONI ANNA GIORGIA 14,1 L 5 4 7 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 78 oo

7° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 17 S L 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 5 67 >oo

8° MACCARINELLI PATRIZIA 51 S L 7 8 3 6 6 5 7 6 8 3 59 >oo

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

Legenda: o = manca una buca oo = mancano due buche >oo = mancano più di due buche
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1° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 19,1 S 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 74

2° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 19,7 S 5 3 4 3 5 2 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 80

3° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 19,1 L 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 84

4° AMIRA REMIGIO 26,7 S 6 3 5 2 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 7 4 3 5 85

5° NECCHINI ITALO 24,5 8 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 3 5 87

6° FRANZONI LORIS 19,4 S 7 4 4 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 3 6 87

7° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 18,6 S 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 3 6 89

8° LESTINGI VINCENZO 23,4 7 3 5 3 6 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 92

9° GABRIELI LUCA 23,8 6 4 5 3 5 4 7 5 6 6 6 6 3 5 5 7 4 7 94

10° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 25 S 8 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 5 7 5 3 6 95

11° RUFFO ELEONORA 21,8 J L 7 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 84 o

12° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 26,3 S L 7 4 6 3 4 3 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 86 o

13° CINGIA LORENZO 29,6 7 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 8 5 3 5 8 3 8 97 o

14° GNUTTI GIACOMO 20,8 S 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 85 oo

15° BALESTRA CLAUDIO 21,1 S 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 2 6 76 >oo

16° Kleffmann Roland 22,2 S 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 5 3 7 3 6 7 5 7 81 >oo

17° SBRISSA PAOLO 32 S 8 5 5 6 3 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 4 7 83 >oo

18° CANDLER PETER 28,3 S 6 4 3 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 3 5 58 >oo

19° MACCARINELLI PATRIZIA 51 S L 7 8 3 6 6 5 7 6 8 3 59 >oo

20° GIORI ANGELO 29,9 S 6 7 6 4 8 7 5 6 7 7 63 >oo

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

Legenda: o = manca una buca oo = mancano due buche >oo = mancano più di due buche
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1° RUFFO LORENZO 12,9 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 71

2° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,9 S 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 73

3° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 14,4 S L 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 76

4° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 17,2 S 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 76

5° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 3 5 76

6° CANNAZZA PINO 14,4 S 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 3 6 78 o

7° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 15,3 S 6 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 84 o

8° CASTELLINI ROBERTO 15,4 S 7 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 6 4 6 84 o

9° SCHENA GIANBATTISTA 14,9 S 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 6 85 o

10° Rehberg-Kleffmann Hella 18,1 S L 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 7 91 o

11° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 16,2 S 8 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 6 76 oo

12° CARLONI ANNA GIORGIA 14,1 L 5 4 7 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 78 oo

13° FRANZONI GIOVANNI 12,7 7 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 2 69 >oo

14° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 17 S L 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 5 67 >oo

15° BOIFAVA MATTEO 17,5 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 7 4 5 3 6 60 >oo

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

Legenda: o = manca una buca oo = mancano due buche >oo = mancano più di due buche
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1° PASINI FABIO 11,1 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 68

2° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,4 S 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 3 2 5 71

3° CHIMINI ROBERTO 9 S 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 73

4° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 10,9 S 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 75

5° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,6 S 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 75

6° FRANZOSI PIETRO 9,3 S 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 82

7° FORLANI GIOVANNI 10,2 S 7 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 83

8° BONOMINI FRANCO 4,9 S 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 69 o

9° CAPUCCINI FRANCESCO 9,6 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 7 6 3 4 74 o

10° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 11,9 S 7 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 77 oo

11° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 9,5 S 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 67 >oo

12° SIMONINI ALESSIO 11,3 S 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 64 >oo

13° COSCIANI CUNICO LUIGI 9,6 S 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 61 >oo

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

Legenda: o = manca una buca oo = mancano due buche >oo = mancano più di due buche
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